JKT Tréninkovy denik 10/2024 Jméno:

Direp

Vis

Mobilita ramen
Zonglovani
Stre¢ink / mobilita

Svihadlo 3x3min

Trénink KARATE

01.10.24 Ut

02.10.24 st

v

03.10.24 Ct

04.10.24 Pa

05.10.24 So

06.10.24 Ne

07.10.24 Po

08.10.24 Ut

09.10.24 St

v

10.10.24 Ct

11.10.24 P3

12.10.24 So

13.10.24 Ne

14.10.24 Po

15.10.24 Ut

16.10.24 St

v

17.10.24 Ct

18.10.24 P3

19.10.24 So

20.10.24 Ne

21.10.24 Po

22.10.24 Ut

23.10.24 St

v

24.10.24 C(Ct

25.10.24 Pa

26.10.24 So

27.10.24 Ne

28.10.24 Po

29.10.24 Ut

30.10.24 st
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31.10.24 Ct
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